08:30-10:00

10:00-10:45
10:45-10:50
10:50-12:20

08:30-12:20
12:20-13:15
13:15-14:15

14:15-15:45

15:45-16:30
16:30-18:00

13:15-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-21:00

Day 1 - October 26 (Fri)

Parallel Symposium
Arthritis of Foot and Ankle
Rheology and IDDSI 2017

S M= 24

HAET| SUA HEE0LS(AIS)0IA
Aetolatx Ha)

Poster Presentation & Coffee Break
Opening and Welcome Address
Plenary Session :
Aging in the People with Major
Disability
Introduction: Current Status of
Disabled Elderly in Korea:
dEH (FEuSMEEH)

Aging in People with Disability (CP):

Poster Session |

Luncheon Symposium

Oral Presentation 1-1, 2-1, 3-1
Scientific Sessison (Award)

Oral Presentation 1-2, 2-2, 3-2
Scientific Sessison (Award)
HEME] IS

Poster Presentation & Coffee Break

Focused Review (Geriatric)
Asian Young Scientific Session |
Case Discussion (NMD)

Poster Session |l

Break Time

Dinner

g HBHEI33)
s www.karm.or.kr
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08:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

07:30-11:30
08:30-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00-18:30

14:00-17:20

Day 2 - October 27 (Sat)

Parallel Symposium

US—guided intervention: From basic

concept to advanced clinical application

Fun and Useful Neuroimaging !

For Well-aging of Spinal Cord Injury Patients

Muscle Wasting and Cachexia

in Cancer Patients

ULTI=X| &S H2] IS

Focused Review (MSK)

Oral Presentation 2-3, 4-1

Asian Young Scientific Session |l

Poster Presentation & Coffee Break

Special Invited Lecture

Dysphagia Rehabilitation

- Its Impact on the Framework of Exercise
Eiichi Saitoh (Fujita Health University)

Leadership Course

Poster Session llI

Annual Business Meeting & Lunch

Oral Presentation 1-3, 2-4, 3-3, 4-2

Cross—Fire talk (Sports)

Focused Review (Nutrition)

Focused Review (EMG)

Case Discussion (Pediatric)

HARH2 H3E

Coffee Break

Clinical Practitioner Session

Education Session

1. Basic Medical Care

2. Assessment of Dementia

3. Musculoskeletal Imaging

ABQI3): XIEHEO| WS



