

2018 제46회 대한재활의학회 주계학술대회

일시 I 2018년 10월 26일(금)~ 27일(토) 장소 I 서울드래곤시티호텔

Day 2 - October 27 (Sat)

Day 1 - October 26 (Fri)

18:00-19:00

19:00-21:00

Break Time

Dinner

08:30-10:00	Parallel Symposium	08:30-10:00	Parallel Symposium
	Arthritis of Foot and Ankle		US-guided intervention: From basic
	Rheology and IDDSI 2017		concept to advanced clinical application
	병원중심 심장재활의 실제		Fun and Useful Neuroimaging!
	청소년기 특발성 척추측만증(AIS)에서		For Well-aging of Spinal Cord Injury Patients
	재활의학적 관리		Muscle Wasting and Cachexia
10:00-10:45	Poster Presentation & Coffee Break		in Cancer Patients
10:45-10:50	Opening and Welcome Address		임상진료지침위원회 워크숍
10:50-12:20	Plenary Session:	10:00-11:00	Focused Review (MSK)
	Aging in the People with Major		Oral Presentation 2-3, 4-1
	Disability		Asian Young Scientific Session II
	Introduction: Current Status of	11:00-11:30	Poster Presentation & Coffee Break
	Disabled Elderly in Korea:	11:30-12:30	Special Invited Lecture
	김윤태 (국립교통재활병원)		Dysphagia Rehabilitation
	Aging in People with Disability (CP):		- Its Impact on the Framework of Exercise
	방문석 (서울의대)		Eiichi Saitoh (Fujita Health University)
	Aging in People with Disability (SCI):	07:30-11:30	Leadership Course
	신지철 (연세의대)	08:30-12:30	Poster Session III
08:30-12:20	Poster Session I	12:30-14:00	Annual Business Meeting & Lunch
12:20-13:15	Luncheon Symposium	14:00-15:00	Oral Presentation 1-3, 2-4, 3-3, 4-2
13:15-14:15	Oral Presentation 1-1, 2-1, 3-1	15:00-16:30	Cross-Fire talk (Sports)
	Scientific Sessison (Award)		Focused Review (Nutrition)
14:15-15:45	Oral Presentation 1-2, 2-2, 3-2		Focused Review (EMG)
	Scientific Sessison (Award)		Case Discussion (Pediatric)
	편집위원회 워크숍		보험위원회 워크숍
15:45-16:30	Poster Presentation & Coffee Break	16:30-17:00	Coffee Break
16:30-18:00	Political Board Symposium	17:00-18:30	Clinical Practitioner Session
	(재활의료기관 본사업 종합계획과 사회복귀)		Education Session
	Focused Review (Geriatric)		1. Basic Medical Care
	Asian Young Scientific Session I		2. Assessment of Dementia
	Case Discussion (NMD)		3. Musculoskeletal Imaging
13:15-18:00	Poster Session II	14:00-17:20	수련위원회: 지도전문의 교육